3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV‘S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSIQN TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN e
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER C3 | ECR-17-00435]1 20MAR2017 | RS | L7
COME R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T R T 000900 ot Ten T o
£ ECR-18-000267 09JAN2018 | YY GB
22661161 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL F | ECR-18-008110 22018 | LG | JD
2266116-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266116-1 F AU AT NG LN MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266116-2 F CERM AT NG LN PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266116-1 F ool e T MECHANTCAL
7-2266116-2 F SR PNEUMATIC
-] N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
[recbollond g CRAME TOOLIRG T j T 1 | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 297
7-2266116-8 D APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT : B R T B >119640-1  |PUSH ROD. AIR FFED 20
- | - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- | - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICATOR DATA 5\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS AN = = 7 [0 [ 1 | 7 [ 1 1 [ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
CRIMP SIZE TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
WIRE |1.75 mm [.069] F [-2266116-8 @2.14-3.18mm [.108-.125] -] - | Pl o- | 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] O 7-2266117-8 G2 31-2.72mm [.091-.107] - -] | - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 7-2266118-8 @B1.91-2.29mm [.075-.090] - - 1 1 - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 18721
408-35047 7-2266119-8 QW.GO*Z.WGmm [ 063- 085] - - 1 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
T 561708 B1 271 57mm [.050-.062] NEEE L1 | -] -] 1-1752354-6 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
- N 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- N 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - - 7553533 GUIDE PIN.HOLDDOWN 75
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SI/ZE 20 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/ZE 20 - - | 1 - - 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZ;LI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - ? ? ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
3.81-5 09 mm [.150-.200 INT 2 T4-3.18 mm [.108-.125 IN] 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 2.74-3.18 mm [.108-.125 IN) - - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-72 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
] ] ] 114-151003 . . - - | | | - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
XEEMM%ION SR XEEM%%ION - -] | - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION ) } } - - | | | - 2119799~ 1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ YN 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2844908 -] SCREW, LOCKING 99
1572032~ 1 1060-20-0122 1572032-2 1060-20-0144 286680- | 1062-20-0122 286680-2 1062-20-0144 - 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
1572032-17 1060-20-0177 286680-9 10672-20-0177 286680-5 10672-20-0327 _ _ | | | | 1 1 /55888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
286680-6 1062-20-0344 1-286680-0 1062-20-03717 T I B R R 66118 SRINT. APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 75
WIRE ® Lgi} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ e 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
e lle F—|mm CINCH] | REFERENCE SETTING 1 T 7 [0 v [ 77 1 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
1. 50mm? | 47+0.03/-0.05 [.058+.001/-.002] 3.4 - - | | | | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
16 AWG 1.2740.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 5.4 - -2l 22222 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1. 00mme 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 5.4 e 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
18 AWG |.24+0.03/-0.05 [.049+ 001/-.002] 5. 1 S 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. 75mm? 1.2240.03/-0.05 [.048+.001/-. 0021 5.9 _ _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338685*1 PAWL, FEED 56
U6 0mme 1.07+0.03/-0.05 [.042+.001/-.002] [ N I VR AV VR 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
c0 NG 0.99+0.03/70.05 [.039+.001/-.002] 8. ¢ T -T2 1212121271 271 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X | 53
%;”Kmf 831185;;382 ?gif:ggl;‘gggj :-j R I R N R R B 1803382-1  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
It e i o - e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R S | ‘ - | N 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | N 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
AN -] T 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
CELOMMENDED SPARE PARTS AN I T B 1803515-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION - - | | | | | | 1803602 -1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - -] 2-1752356-0 |[SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. | e jejejeje e c019383-5  |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 - -2l 22 2] 22| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ] c4499c-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE =
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I N L N N L A O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B T 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
/5\ SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE B T L L 1-16026-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SANGE AND MEMORY CHIP . ’ -] r] o 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A N - - 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR |3
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. - - | | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER S N N U O A B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [ —
DOCUMENT 101-35000. | - - | | | | | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - -] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
Nl e e ] ] 1-1803293-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
Ak Ak : : 7
Ak Ak : : 6
- 2119757-3 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FWARNING T T2 T2 T T T T T Te0sais & [eRiopes, TSULATION o i
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING T R R I B 155388 -8 SMQRQRWWR >
FOR LARGEST WIRE ST/, CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N - [ T2 T2 1803364-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, S781-771-721-711-521-51] -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION my
ReFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. T DTS SR AR Do o T ST SO | owh T6-0c1-13 — —
SHEILD BECOTTRCTED SO AT e S B RKNEPPER — i@fizf TE Comnectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY W6 OCJ{ 13 :D qu“Sburg' e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 16-0ct-13 |nNane ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION LT s o 18 e
| PLC + App\ cator
8 h OW m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G;% EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T i e A 1| 00779 [@o22661 16 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

: |
.\\\‘—Mw/

~N e
\!!--——-

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

o’ DWFEI,KNEPPER 16-0ct-13 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY 1670CJ{713 HOrHSburg' T TTieeaees

) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 16-0c¢t-13 | NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSTON o i cLierony Ocean Side Feed

Y ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE JE T Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 LG ] A e :
, . . 4 PLC =+ SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Paci1fi¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLE S i -
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WEIGHT A100779 [(C=2266116 -

POST FEED

PRE FEED

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

SHEET

OF

fe

REV

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S\ONS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266116-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266116-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266116-7 D CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266116-8 D APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA /S\APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP ST/E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE 175 mm [.069] F 1-2260116-8 Q§2.74*3.18mm [ 108-.125]
S = 17226611778 | @2.31-2.72mm [.091- 10]] “ [ [ 0] -] 2119640-1 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ] ] _ ] :
10835047 L] [eeellens £1.91-2.2%mm [.075-.090] HEERE 1803259-1  |[BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
1-2260119-8 Q§1 00-2. 1omm [.063-.085]
- - - - - - 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
1-2266120-8 @1.27-1.5Tmm [.050-.062] N | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST|243
Zﬁl - - 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 2119580-1 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 20 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 20 S e L 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——f"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——I"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’ ’ ’ _
3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 2.74-3.18 mm [.108-.125 IN] 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 2 74-3.18 mm [.108-.125 [N] —— REF RFF ijézggf ESET&ER’FEEENE¥$EER _l gé
- - - 114-151003 - - ; :
el gy e T “ [ - [ | 21i9641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 5]
- -1 4] 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINALS APPLIEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA - - - 1 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL — - P T1803083-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
1572032~ 1060-20-0122 1572032-2 1060-20-0144 286680- | 1062-20-0122 2866807 1062-20-0144 S I B B 1603516-1 |HAM ASOEMBLY, of PACIFIC 114¢
1572032-1 1060-20-0171 286680-9 1062-20-0177 286680-5 1062-20-0322 ! S-edbel -l |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 & .84 131
2866806 1062-20-0344 1-286680-0 1062-20-0377 W 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- - 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
o - e Lt TeRT nElonT Z[l - - 2119955-1  [ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
=] @§§§ B 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
I 50mm? [ 47+0.03/-0.05 1T 058+.001/-.002] 3.4 _ _ | | /55888 -7 SPAC)ER CRIMPER 182
wmgfwi 1.2740.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002) 5.4 N 2266116 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 172
- xm} *;1138?;&;82 ﬁﬁiiigglf‘ggﬁj 2-? B 1803607-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
AU 09 00 L 0aE DT - - - 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
0. 75mm? | 2040.03/-0.05 [ 048+ 001/-.002] 5.9 — -
0 60mm? | 0740.03/-0.05 [ 042+ 001/~ 00?] 7.4 - c119740-1 | TAG, (DENTIFICATION o
ST R B o - -1 2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0. 50mm? 0.97+0.03/-0.05 [.038+.001/-.002] 8. 4 —— 1 1 ?3;2222? éi@L HEEEED S 22
22 AWG 0.94+0.03/-0.05 [.037+.001/-.002] 8 7 ’
T o 0 v 0 e o - -1 21 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
— — ‘ | - - 1803382-1 |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
T - -1 ] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
L] - -1 - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁ: - - 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - -2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION ~ | | e e | cc844962°8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - - 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242, S I B B 1520928-c |STRIP GUIDE 24
- - 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE — -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FILELD. b 1190331 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
N - - 2119806- 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
zf: SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
TANGEAND MEMORYCHEE. - -1 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
zf: TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. [N I R W 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER A S B 100509--1 FLOATING SHEAR, FPRONT - ’
BT A A Nl T 1-1803293-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
N f f 7
N f f 6
- - 2119757-3  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SWARNTNG - - 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
R 1803019-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING | B R B LTI ST I ;
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER NI 1 1 1 8033647 WWHE)W%FWWWM ]
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 181771020 211 PART NO SESCRIPTION [TEM
R E F E R T O T H E I N S T R U C T I O N S H E E T F O R P R O P E R S E T U P A N D A D J U S T M E N T S s THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION _ _ NO
R R e Cyi/zzfrgmm“+v+y
CHK 16-0ct-13 _— > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 16-0c¢t-13 |NAME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J mm Wm&pggWD Ocean Side Feed
Do T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 €§%{i::}§ii : T ‘
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266ww@ _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. i
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

SRR I s

MECHANTCAL

—=— (0 0
O

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

35.98£0.05

|

£
ey B

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

///L///J‘IDREF
1!’ rfjﬁéi%kg SE

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

@
S ()

‘ ‘\SCORTORH(\)%)N DWN 16’OCJ(’W3 -
1S RKNEPPER :) TE COHH@CJHVWY
%D /\<C: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <j>$¢ Ty eed > ?/7é§7mewg,Mw7m53ms
= © | o ERWISE SPECTTIED ke T6-0ct-13 |NavE
mm ML CLIFTORD C Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Y Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ : —
AAAAAA i -
\\\\\\ ] WETGHT } A‘ 00779 @:2266116
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA e F

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




